
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag

DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Apr-02 10 12 0 12 10 24 1806 1319 7 8 0 8 7 16 1192 871 3787 4213 8000 7511 8357 15868
2-Apr-02 2 0 13 0 15 0 1821 1319 1 0 9 0 10 0 1202 871 3552 4244 7795 7045 8417 15462
3-Apr-02 12 13 0 25 12 38 1833 1357 8 9 0 17 8 25 1210 896 3662 4248 7910 7264 8425 15689
4-Apr-02 0 6 0 0 0 6 1833 1363 0 4 0 0 0 4 1210 900 3634 4240 7874 7208 8411 15619
5-Apr-02 6 0 0 12 6 12 1839 1375 4 0 0 8 4 8 1214 908 4108 3157 7265 8149 6262 14411
6-Apr-02 0 4 0 24 0 28 1839 1403 0 3 0 16 0 18 1214 926 4944 2758 7702 9806 5471 15277
7-Apr-02 6 0 0 0 6 0 1845 1403 4 0 0 0 4 0 1218 926 4136 2681 6817 8203 5318 13521
8-Apr-02 5 7 0 0 5 7 1850 1410 3 5 0 0 3 5 1221 931 4665 3040 7705 9254 6029 15283
9-Apr-02 3 2 0 12 3 14 1853 1424 2 1 0 8 2 9 1223 940 4719 3408 8127 9361 6759 16120

10-Apr-02 0 6 0 12 0 18 1853 1442 0 4 0 8 0 12 1223 952 3422 3400 6821 6787 6743 13530
11-Apr-02 0 6 0 12 0 18 1853 1460 0 4 0 8 0 12 1223 964 3839 3394 7233 7615 6732 14347
12-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1853 1460 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223 964 3160 3392 6553 6268 6729 12997
13-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1853 1460 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223 964 3718 3402 7120 7375 6748 14123
14-Apr-02 0 12 0 12 0 24 1853 1484 0 8 0 8 0 16 1223 979 4459 3433 7893 8845 6810 15655
15-Apr-02 0 0 0 27 0 27 1853 1511 0 0 0 18 0 18 1223 997 408 1657 2065 810 3286 4096
16-Apr-02 0 0 0 24 0 24 1853 1535 0 0 0 16 0 16 1223 1013 0 997 997 0 1977 1977
17-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1853 1535 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223 1013 0 995 995 0 1973 1973
18-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1853 1535 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223 1013 0 931 931 0 1847 1847
19-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1853 1535 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223 1013 116 941 1058 231 1867 2098
20-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1853 1535 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223 1013 620 888 1507 1229 1761 2990
21-Apr-02 6 0 0 0 6 0 1859 1535 4 0 0 0 4 0 1227 1013 501 890 1391 993 1766 2759
22-Apr-02 0 0 2 3 2 3 1861 1538 0 0 1 2 1 2 1228 1015 543 880 1423 1077 1746 2823
23-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1861 1538 0 0 0 0 0 0 1228 1015 590 877 1467 1170 1740 2910
24-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1861 1538 0 0 0 0 0 0 1228 1015 598 890 1488 1186 1765 2951
25-Apr-02 6 0 0 0 6 0 1867 1538 4 0 0 0 4 0 1232 1015 599 877 1477 1189 1740 2929
26-Apr-02 12 0 0 0 12 0 1879 1538 8 0 0 0 8 0 1240 1015 988 880 1868 1960 1746 3706
27-Apr-02 0 12 0 0 0 12 1879 1550 0 8 0 0 0 8 1240 1023 581 881 1462 1152 1747 2899
28-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1879 1550 0 0 0 0 0 0 1240 1023 587 875 1463 1165 1736 2901
29-Apr-02 0 0 0 13 0 13 1879 1563 0 0 0 9 0 9 1240 1032 597 883 1480 1184 1751 2935
30-Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1879 1563 0 0 0 0 0 0 1240 1032 595 877 1472 1180 1739 2919

Total 68 80 15 188 83 268 1879 1563 45 53 10 124 55 177 1240 1032 63129 64229 127358 125217 127398 252615

Tracy CombinedBanks Tracy Combined Banks

Daily Total Daily Total
In CFS In Acre Feet

Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season CombinedDaily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined
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Steelhead Estimated Salvage Steelhead Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Pumping


